Community Housing New Builds Grant - Recipient List 2022

Organisation

Agencies for South West Accommodation
Inc. trading as Accordwest

Agencies for South West Accommodation
Inc. trading as Accordwest

Advance Housing Limited

Autism Association

Bethanie Housing Limited

Bethanie Housing Limited

Bunbury Housing Association

Co-operation Housing

Community Housing Limited

Community Housing Limited

Community Housing Limited

Housing Choices Western Australia Ltd

Housing Choices Western Australia Ltd

Housing Choices Western Australia Ltd

Housing Choices Western Australia Ltd

Housing Choices Western Australia Ltd

Housing Choices Western Australia Ltd

Housing Choices Western Australia Ltd

Region

South West

South West

South West

Metro North and

South

Metro South

Metro South and

South West

Metro South and

South West

South West

Metro North, Metro
South and Mid West

Metro South

Metro North

Metro South

Metro South

Metro North

Metro North

Metro North

Metro North

Metro North

Total grant value

$1,084,021.00

$5,000,000.00

$866,526.00

$1,979,589.00

$5,000,000.00

$10,000,000.00

$809,155.00

$2,907,486.00

$8,984,393.00

$2,341,170.00

$2,304,205.00

$1,948,817.00

$5,000,000.00

$103,383.00

$222,023.00

$202,773.00

$220,611.00

$212,545.00



Housing Choices Western Australia Ltd

Indigo Junction

Shire of Harvey

Shire of Murray

Shire of Perenjori

Shire of Shark Bay

St Patricks Community Support Centre

Stellar Living Limited

Stellar Living Limited

UnitingCare West

UnitingCare West

Metro North

Metro North

South West

Metro South

Mid West

Gascoyne

Metro South

Metro South

Metro South

Metro South

Metro South

$232,571.00

$4,207,946.00

$4,980,400.00

$4,624,634.00

$878,702.00

$4,118,200.00

$1,648,620.00

$2,055,378.00

$3,729,791.00

$2,537,265.00

$313,500.00



